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Name

Matthew Marquez
Jordan Lusch
Nick Christen
Elijah DeArcos
Carter Swiggart
Brandon Riordan
Kaine Lee

Brody Cleveland
Connor Frontiera
Jayden Roccucci
Logan Manzano
Mahdi Nazari
Hunter Dickerson
Matthew Marquez
Robert Dow

Ryan Perez
Emiliano Magana
Chance Matoon

Seth Levitt

JV Roster - Twelve Bridges Raging Rhinos (Lincoln, CA) JV Football 23-24

Twelve Bridges
23-24 JV Football Roster

Pos.

WR, DB, RB
QB

WR

WB, CB

CB, WR
WR, LB
WR, DB

FB, LB

QB

RB, LB

WR, DB
WR

WR, DB
WR, DB, RB
WR, DB

RB, CB

RB, DB

FB, LB

FB, DB

Gr.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

Fr.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

Address

2360 Fieldstone Dr
Lincoln, CA 95648

6V5H
5|8H
57

r.n

5'4
5'8"
57

58"
54
58"
57

5|8H

Wit.

150

142

126

120

130

155

125

135

200

155

125

127

128

150

140

140

145

140

140

13
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Name

Davin Markle
Luis Durazo
Bradley Kirby
Daniel Matoon
Brick Sellers
Benny Diaz

JT Meehan
Landon Williams
Nathan Mitchell
Jimmy Lyles
Martin Smith
Jacob Awwad
Matt Bunton
Eric Hwang
Marcos Diaz
Colin Farnam
Logan Malerbi
Matthew Soldate
Lincoln Donahoo
Brayden Daprato
Aidan Bunch

Dominik Davis

JV Roster - Twelve Bridges Raging Rhinos (Lincoln, CA) JV Football 23-24

Pos.
TE, LB
FB, DE
LB, FB
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
C, DE
OL, DL
LB, OL
OL, DL
OL

OL, DL

OL, DL

OL, DL
OL, DL
OL

OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL

OL, DL

Gr.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

Hto
6'2"

5'8H

5'8"

6!1"

Wit.

180
190
162
170
190
215
190
200
170
205
170
190
225
170
240
200
186
220
185
210
210

225
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# Name

78 Mark Bono
83 Will Leeth
84 Will Gant
85 Kyle Raftery
Staff

Nathan Barker

Steve Dutra

Colton Fraga

Nick Freitas

Tony Handley

Dylan Jacobs

Kristen Manzano

Jon Scofield

Dustin Valdez

JV Roster - Twelve Bridges Raging Rhinos (Lincoln, CA) JV Football 23-24

Pos.
DL

TE, LB
WR, DB

WR, DB

Gr. Ht.
So. 6'0"
So. 6'1"
So. 6'4"
So. 5'6"

Position

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Statistician

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

POWERED BY
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Wit.

220

205

160

130
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